
 ONE-ON-ONE WITH SLOAN DEAN

Now that Remington Hotels President and CEO Sloan Dean has 

accomplished his long-held goal of occupying the top spot, his focus has 

shifted outward to creating opportunities for others and enriching their 

lives while continuing to grow the company he leads.
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accomplished his long-held goal of occupying the top spot, his focus has 

shifted outward to creating opportunities for others and enriching their 

ONLINE EXTRA: FOR MORE ON REMINGTON HOTELS, VISIT HOTELMANAGEMENT.NET
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TOP DESIGN FIRMS
Company name
Website

Headquarters Contact
Contact email

Global lodging 
project 
revenue

Completed 
lodging 
projects in 
2020

Estimated 
lodging 
projects 
in 2021

Segments 
served*

Additional 
segments 
served**

Company 
type***

//3877
www.3877.design

Washington, D.C. David Shove-Brown
info@studio3877.com

 $1,600,000 20 55 All R, Resi., O/R A, D

3mg, psc
www.3mg-pr.com

San Juan, Puerto Rico Manuel Ray
mray@3mg-pr.com

 $1,867,000 3 1 L, UU, U, UM S, O/R A, D

A4 Architecture
www.a4arch.com

Newport, R.I. Ross Cann
inquire@a4arch.com

 $353,000 3 3 L, UU, U R, S, Resi., O/R, H A, D

Adache Group Architects
www.adache.com

Fort Lauderdale, Fla. Sunshine Scharf
sscharf@adache.com

 $5,500,000 3 3 U, UM, M R, S, Resi. A

AGI
www.agi-us.com

Covington, Ky. David Thiel
dthiel@agi-us.com

 $3,000,000 24 30 All R, S, O/R A, D

Alternate Resources
www.alternateresources.com

Hartsdale, N.Y. Linda Popper
linda@alternateresources.com

 $1,300,000 14 15 All R, Resi., O/R, H D

AO
www.aoarchitects.com

Orange, Calif. Robert P. Budetti
info@aoarchitects.com

 $8,500,000 20 24 All R, S, VT, Resi., 
O/R, H

A, D

ara Design
www.aradesign.co.uk

London Emanuele Degl’innocenti
emanuele@araasia.com

 $5,000,000 4 4 L, UU, U, UM R, S, VT, Resi., O/R D

Architectural Design Consultants
www.adcidesign.com

Wisconsin Dells, Wis. Justin R. Nagel
j.nagel@adcidesign.com

 $2,080,000 15 10 All R, S, VT, O/R A, D

ARTsolutions group
www.artsolutions-group.com

Cascais, Portugal Tiago G. da Costa
info@artsolutions-group.com

 $100,000 4 5 L, UU All A, D

Associated Design Consultants
www.assocdesign.com

Lake Oswego, Ore. Sam F. Taylor IV
sam@assocdesign.com

 NA 0 2 L, UU, U, UM R, VT, Resi., O/R, H A, D

AXIS/GFA Architecture + Design
www.axisgfa.com

San Francisco Cory Creath
info@axisgfa.com

 $6,493,438 9 11 L, UU, U, UM, M R, S, VT, Resi., O/R A, D

Base4
base-4.com

Boca Raton, Fla. Blair Hildahl
lukad@base-4.com

 $7,800,000 NA NA UU, U, UM, M, E R, VT, Resi., O/R A, D

Baskervill
www.baskervill.com

Richmond, Va. Brad Richards
mktgroup@baskervill.com

 $10,600,076 235 280 All R, S, VT, Resi., 
O/R, H

A, D

BRP Architects
www.brparc.com

Springfield, Mo. Christopher Swan
swan@brparc.com

 $1,723,687 6 4 All R, S, VT, Resi., 
O/R, H

A, D

C2 Limited Design Associates
www.c2limited.com

Norwalk, Conn. Craig J. Smith
csmith@c2limited.com

 $3,095,691 23 15 L, UU, U R, S, VT D

CallisonRTKL
www.callisonrtkl.com

Dallas Clay Markham
clay.markham@crtkl.com

 $17,000,000 5 5 L, UU, U All A, D


